Earw

ilyama TW2223AS-B1 touch control panel 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x

1080 pixels

Brand : iiyama

Product name : TW2223AS-B1

Product code: TW2223AS-B1

21.5", 54.6cm, VA, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 400 cd/m?, 3000:1, 504.5 x 302 x 32mm, 640 x 410 x 121mm,

3.61kg, 5.98kg

iiyama TW2223AS-B1 touch control panel 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080 pixels:

21.5" Full HD PCAP 10pt interactive Touch Panel PC with Android OS and edge-to-edge glass design
The ProLite TW2223AS-B1 interactive Touchpanel-PC with an elegant edge-to-edge glass design is a
perfect choice for high-use environments. This monitor can operate in landscape, portrait and face-up

orientation in 24/7 operating time. Thanks to the pre-installed Android 12 operating system, it is possible

to easily customize the monitor by installing applications directly to it. In combination with the 16GB

storage, Wi-Fi connection, LAN (RJ45) and Bluetooth connectors, it makes the monitor especially suited
for POS systems or information points in retail shops to educate customers about your products, as well
as virtually limitless smart home applications.

Display

Display diagonal *
Display resolution *
Display brightness
Touchscreen technology

Number of simultaneous
touchpoints

Native aspect ratio
Contrast ratio

Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical

Performance

Mounting type
Ethernet LAN
Wi-Fi *

Wi-Fi standards

Product colour *

Mean time between failures (MTBF)

VESA mounting
Operating system installed
Audio

Built-in speaker(s) *
Number of speakers
Speaker power

54.6 cm (21.5")

1920 x 1080 pixels

400 cd/m?

Projected capacitive system

10

16:9
3000:1
178°
178°

In wall
v
v

802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4

(802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)
Black

50000 h

v

Android

Ports & interfaces

HDMI ports quantity
RJ-45 ports quantity
Bluetooth

Bluetooth version

Power

Power source type
Power supply location
Power consumption (typical)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package weight
Package depth
Package width
Package height
Package type

Packaging content

Cables included
Quick start guide

21.5°

Prolite

TW=22234A5

o

AC
External
23 W

504.5 mm
32 mm
302 mm
3.61 kg

1 pc(s)
5.98 kg
640 mm
121 mm
410 mm
Box

AC

Publication date: 30-OCT-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

iivama




4948570122936

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 30-OCT-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



