

iiyama TW2223AS-B1 touch control panel 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 \times 1080 pixels

Brand: iiyama Product code: TW2223AS-B1

Product name: TW2223AS-B1

21.5", 54.6cm, VA, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 400 cd/m², 3000:1, 504.5 x 302 x 32mm, 640 x 410 x 121mm, 3.61kg, 5.98kg

iiyama TW2223AS-B1 touch control panel 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080 pixels:

21.5" Full HD PCAP 10pt interactive Touch Panel PC with Android OS and edge-to-edge glass design The ProLite TW2223AS-B1 interactive Touchpanel-PC with an elegant edge-to-edge glass design is a perfect choice for high-use environments. This monitor can operate in landscape, portrait and face-up orientation in 24/7 operating time. Thanks to the pre-installed Android 12 operating system, it is possible to easily customize the monitor by installing applications directly to it. In combination with the 16GB storage, Wi-Fi connection, LAN (RJ45) and Bluetooth connectors, it makes the monitor especially suited for POS systems or information points in retail shops to educate customers about your products, as well as virtually limitless smart home applications.





Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display diagonal * Display resolution * Display brightness Touchscreen technology	54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080 pixels 400 cd/m ² Projected capacitive system	HDMI ports quantity RJ-45 ports quantity Bluetooth Bluetooth version	1 1 ✓ 5.2
Number of simultaneous touchpoints Native aspect ratio Contrast ratio Viewing angle, horizontal	10 16:9 3000:1 178°	Power Power source type Power supply location Power consumption (typical)	AC External 23 W
Viewing angle, vertical Performance	178°	Weight & dimensions Width	504.5 mm
Mounting type Ethernet LAN Wi-Fi *	In wall	Depth Height Weight	32 mm 302 mm 3.61 kg
Wi-Fi standards Product colour * Mean time between failures (MTBF) VESA mounting Operating system installed	802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac) Black 50000 h Android	Packaging data Quantity per pack Package weight Package depth Package width Package height	1 pc(s) 5.98 kg 640 mm 121 mm 410 mm
Audio		Package type	Box
Built-in speaker(s) * Number of speakers Speaker power	2 2 W	Packaging content Cables included Quick start guide	AC ✓



4948570122936

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.